Engineered Solutions | AMC2 - Access Modular Controller
AMC2 - Access Modular Controller
u Intelligent access manager for one to eight
entrances
u Four interfaces include the reader power supply
u Standard 2 GB compact flash
u LCD display for displaying information

Weight Approx. 0.53 kg (1.17 lb)
Type Rail mounting
Ordering information
AMC2 4W-CF - Wiegand Interfaces
Four Wiegand interfaces for up to 4 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB).
Order number APC-AMC2-4WCF
AMC2 4R4-CF - RS-485 Interfaces
Four RS-485 interfaces for up to 8 card readers,
network connection to the host system and Compact
Flash memory (2 GB).
Order number APC-AMC2-4R4CF
AMC2 8I-8O-EXT
8 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the
AMC2 16I-16O-EXT
Order number API-AMC2-8IOE
AMC2 16I-16O-EXT
16 input/output extension board, up to three per AMC,
can be combined with the AMC2 16I-EXT and the
AMC2 8I-8O-EXT
Order number API-AMC2-16IOE
AMC2 16I-EXT
16 input extension board, up to three per AMC, can be
combined with the AMC2 16I-16O-EXT and the AMC2
8I-8O-EXT
Order number API-AMC2-16IE
AMC2-16ION
Standalone Controller with inputs and outputs only.
Compatible with BIS in combination with OPC
Server only.
Order number API-AMC2-16ION
Accessories
AMC2 4W-EXT - Wiegand Extension Board
The extension module AMC2 4W-EXT is equipped with
four Wiegand type reader-interfaces plus eight inputs
and eight outputs. Hence with the AMC2 4W-EXT it is
possible to double the number of readers on an AMC2
4W from 4 to 8.
Order number API-AMC2-4WE
AMC2 ENC-UL1 - Enclosure - Small
AMC2 enclosure with single din rail.
Order number AEC-AMC2-UL1
AMC2 ENC-UL2 - Enclosure - Large